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2019-2020 Calendar  

School Hours:   M.-Th.  8 a.m. – 3 p.m.;   Fri. 8 a.m. – 12 noon 
 

 

 Registration   

Starting March 1 Registration for all returning students and new students   

Second week of August Classroom placements will be emailed  
   

FIRST QUARTER AUGUST 21-OCTOBER 30 50 Days 

Wednesday, August 21 First Day of School – Minimum Day  – 12:00 dismissal  

Thursday, August 22 Second  Day of School – Minimum Day  – 12:00 dismissal  

Thursday, August 22 Back- to- School Night –6:15 PM – The Commons  

Friday, August 23 Third Day of School – Minimum Day – 12:00 dismissal  

Monday, September 2 Labor Day – No School    

September 16 - October 2 ITBS Testing Window  

Friday, September 27 Jog-a-thon  

Wednesday, October 9 Teacher In-service – Minimum School Day – 12:00 dismissal  

Monday, October 14 Special Person’s Day  

October 21– October 25 Red Ribbon Week  

Wednesday, October 30 First Quarter Ends    

   
SECOND QUARTER OCTOBER 31 – JANUARY 17  41 Days 

Thursday, October 31 Second Quarter Begins  

Tuesday, November 5 Student-Led Conferences (11:30-1:00 or 5:00-6:30) - No classes are held    

Monday, November 11 Veteran’s Day Observance – No School  

Mon.- Fri., Nov. 25-29 Thanksgiving Vacation  

Friday, December 20 Last day before Christmas Vacation   

December 23 -January 3 Christmas Vacation  

Monday, January 6 School Resumes  

Friday, January 17 Second Quarter Ends  

   
THIRD QUARTER JANUARY 21– APRIL 3 46 Days 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School  

Tuesday, January 21 Third Quarter Begins  

Thursday, January 30 Student-Led Conferences (11:30-1:00 or 5:00-6:30) - No classes are held    

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day – No School   

Monday, March 2 Teacher In-service – Minimum School Day – 12:00 dismissal  

Wednesday, March 11 WWVA – Academy Day  

Mon. – Fri., March 16-20 Week of Worship  

March 23 –March 27 Spring Break  

Friday, April 3 Third Quarter Ends  

   
FOURTH QUARTER APRIL 6 – JUNE 5 43 Days 

Monday, April 6 Fourth Quarter Begins  

Monday, April 20 April Break – No School  

Monday, May 4 Teacher Visitation Day – No School  

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day – No School    

Tuesday, June 2 Kindergarten Graduation  

Wednesday, June 3 8th Grade Graduation  

Friday, June 5 Last Day of School - 12:00 dismissal  

 
 

LENGTH OF SCHOOL YEAR:  180 DAYS   
 

 


